

EHS Today recognizes Solid Platforms, Inc. as one of America's Safest Companies for 2015

(Portage, IN) October 27, 2015 – Solid Platforms, Inc. was named as one of America's Safest Companies by *EHS Today*, the leading magazine in occupational health and safety in the workplace. The award presentation was celebrated at the *EHS Today*'s Safety Leadership Conference in Greenville, SC.

This honor recognizes companies based on their corporate safety culture, safety and training programs, and safety statistics over a three year period. Further, to be considered one of America's Safest Companies, organizations must demonstrate: support from management and employee involvement; innovative solutions to safety challenges; injury and illness rates lower than the average for their industries; comprehensive training programs; evidence that prevention of incidents is the cornerstone of the safety process; good communication about the value of safety; and a way to substantiate the benefits of the safety process.



The complete article can be found in the magazines announcement (http://ehstoday.com/safety-leadership-conference-2015/americas-safest-companies-winners-rummel-construction-inc-smiths-m?page=2)



Accepting the award are David Rees, Vice President of Operations (left) and Jason Lammertin, President and Chief Operating Officer

Throughout the years, the employees of Solid Platforms, Inc. have earned numerous awards recognizing our company's commitment to safety. A complete listing of these awards can be found on our website at: http://www.solidplatforms.com/safety-awards-2015.asp.

About EHS Today

EHS Today is the leading US magazine for environmental, health and safety management professionals in the manufacturing, construction, and service sectors. This award winning magazine, which on a monthly basis, is published by Penton Manufacturing and Supply Chain. ehstoday.com is the source for environment, health and safety best management practices including workplace safety, OSHA and industrial safety and hygiene.

About Solid Platforms, Inc.

Established in 1990, Solid Platforms, Inc. has grown to be recognized as one of the foremost leaders in the scaffold industry. Through the work of our dedicated employees, our clients receive professional scaffolding services that separate us from others in the market. Safety will never be compromised in lieu of production. Additional information is available on our website, www.solidplatforms.com, or you may call 219-762-8054.

Press Release

Contact: Tom Dunajeski, Sales Manager

Phone: 219-762-8054, Ext. 1151

E-mail: thomas.dunajeski@solidplatforms.com

###